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Letnje prvenstvo Vojvodine- open 2017
Subotica, 17/7/2017

Disciplina 8 Ženski, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
17/07/2017 - 11:09 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2016

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

12 - 13 godina

1. GRKOVIC, Stasa 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:20.89 503
2. ZUBELIC, Anja 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:21.69 488
3. CAJKAS, Petra 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:23.61 455
4. PRPA, Valentina 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:23.72 454
5. GRAHOVAC, Jelena 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:25.65 424
6. BJELIĆ, Jana 04 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:27.33 400
7. ZELIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:29.47 372
8. BELIĆ, Katarina 05 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:29.72 368
9. MELJANAC, Jovana 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:30.04 365

10. VOJNIC KORTMIS, Tea 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:31.09 352
11. NOGULOVIĆ, Teodora 05 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:32.59 335
12. PRUNIC, Nina 05 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:36.49 296
13. OGNJENOVIC, Sara 05 "Polet" Sombor 1:37.83 284
14. FERMANOVIC, Bojana 05 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:38.35 280
15. KOSTIC, Milica 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:38.65 277
16. VUJINOVIC, Teodora 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:38.87 275
17. PRODANOV, Luna 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:40.21 264
18. BOGDANIC, Tara 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:41.17 257
19. RUSOVAC, Ana 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:45.19 228
20. TELECKI, Milica 05 Pvk Delfin Ada 1:52.94 184
21. NJEZIC, Ana 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:53.49 182

14 - 15 godina

1. JELICIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:21.22 497
2. MEGADJA, Marta 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:23.57 456
3. BAJUS, Petra 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:24.04 448
4. PESIC, Stasa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:24.41 443
5. PAGER, Kristina 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:24.58 440
6. GAGIC, Lena 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:26.14 416
7. ZURKOVIC, Jefimija 03 "Feniks", Sombor 1:32.39 337
8. TOSIC, Ivanela 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:32.66 334
9. KATIC, Jovana 03 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:33.74 323

10. MARIC, Dafina 03 "Polet" Sombor 1:34.26 318
11. DJUJIC, Iskra 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:35.71 303
12. KOCIS, Zanet 03 Pvk Delfin Ada 1:47.10 216
13. BOGICEVIC, Ana 03 Pvk Delfin Ada 1:50.03 200

16 - 17 godina

1. MEDIC, Mila 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:15.55 617
2. MILOSEVIC, Jovana 01 "Polet" Sombor 1:24.76 437
3. OGRIZOVIC, Elena 01 "Polet" Sombor 1:24.84 436
4. REPMAN, Patricia 00 "Feniks", Sombor 1:25.02 433
5. JOVIC, Leontina 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:25.42 427
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Letnje prvenstvo Vojvodine- open 2017
Subotica, 17/7/2017

Disciplina 8, Ženski, 100m Prsno/Breast

14 - 17 godina

1. MEDIC, Mila 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:15.55 617
2. JELICIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:21.22 497
3. MEGADJA, Marta 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:23.57 456
4. BAJUS, Petra 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:24.04 448
5. PESIC, Stasa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:24.41 443
6. PAGER, Kristina 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:24.58 440
7. MILOSEVIC, Jovana 01 "Polet" Sombor 1:24.76 437
8. OGRIZOVIC, Elena 01 "Polet" Sombor 1:24.84 436
9. REPMAN, Patricia 00 "Feniks", Sombor 1:25.02 433

10. JOVIC, Leontina 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:25.42 427
11. GAGIC, Lena 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:26.14 416
12. ZURKOVIC, Jefimija 03 "Feniks", Sombor 1:32.39 337
13. TOSIC, Ivanela 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:32.66 334
14. KATIC, Jovana 03 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:33.74 323
15. MARIC, Dafina 03 "Polet" Sombor 1:34.26 318
16. DJUJIC, Iskra 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:35.71 303
17. KOCIS, Zanet 03 Pvk Delfin Ada 1:47.10 216
18. BOGICEVIC, Ana 03 Pvk Delfin Ada 1:50.03 200

Otvoreno

1. MEDIC, Mila 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:15.55 617
2. MASTILOVIC, Mina 91 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:19.51 530
3. GRKOVIC, Stasa 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:20.89 503
4. JELICIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:21.22 497
5. ZUBELIC, Anja 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:21.69 488
6. SEKULIC, Helena 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:22.64 472
7. MEGADJA, Marta 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:23.57 456
8. CAJKAS, Petra 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:23.61 455
9. PRPA, Valentina 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:23.72 454

10. BAJUS, Petra 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:24.04 448
11. PESIC, Stasa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:24.41 443
12. PAGER, Kristina 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:24.58 440
13. MILOSEVIC, Jovana 01 "Polet" Sombor 1:24.76 437
14. OGRIZOVIC, Elena 01 "Polet" Sombor 1:24.84 436
15. REPMAN, Patricia 00 "Feniks", Sombor 1:25.02 433
16. JOVIC, Leontina 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:25.42 427
17. GRAHOVAC, Jelena 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:25.65 424
18. GAGIC, Lena 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:26.14 416
19. PETAKOVIC, Mia 01 PK Vracar 1:26.94 405
20. ZELIC, Irina 99 "Feniks", Sombor 1:27.23 401
21. BJELIĆ, Jana 04 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:27.33 400
22. ZELIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:29.47 372
23. BELIĆ, Katarina 05 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:29.72 368
24. MELJANAC, Jovana 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:30.04 365
25. DUDUKOVIC, Tamara 99 "Polet" Sombor 1:30.38 360
26. VOJNIC KORTMIS, Tea 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:31.09 352
27. ZURKOVIC, Jefimija 03 "Feniks", Sombor 1:32.39 337
28. NOGULOVIĆ, Teodora 05 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:32.59 335
29. TOSIC, Ivanela 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:32.66 334
30. STOLIC, Milica 99 "Feniks", Sombor 1:33.49 326
31. KATIC, Jovana 03 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:33.74 323
32. MARIC, Dafina 03 "Polet" Sombor 1:34.26 318
33. DJUJIC, Iskra 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:35.71 303
34. PRUNIC, Nina 05 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:36.49 296
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Letnje prvenstvo Vojvodine- open 2017
Subotica, 17/7/2017

Disciplina 8, Ženski, 100m Prsno/Breast, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

35. OGNJENOVIC, Sara 05 "Polet" Sombor 1:37.83 284
36. FERMANOVIC, Bojana 05 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:38.35 280
37. KOSTIC, Milica 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:38.65 277
38. VUJINOVIC, Teodora 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:38.87 275
39. PRODANOV, Luna 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:40.21 264
40. BOGDANIC, Tara 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:41.17 257
41. RUSOVAC, Ana 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:45.19 228
42. KOCIS, Zanet 03 Pvk Delfin Ada 1:47.10 216
43. BOGICEVIC, Ana 03 Pvk Delfin Ada 1:50.03 200
44. TELECKI, Milica 05 Pvk Delfin Ada 1:52.94 184
45. NJEZIC, Ana 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:53.49 182

DSQ MILODANOVIC, Katarina 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:53.40


